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LEGEND:—

LEGEND DESCRIPTION

1. [1509 SOIL & VENT PIPE

2, 1009 SOIL & VENT PIPE

3. 1009 WASTE & VENT PIPE

4. (1009 ANTI SYPHONAGE VENT PIPE
S1.[150¢ SOIL & VENT PIPE

Wwi.150¢ WASTE & VENT PIPE

. |b0® WASTE PIPE

. |32¢ WASTE PIPE FOR WASH BASIN

5
5
7. |40¢ SOIL PIPE FOR URINAL TRAP
8
R

Vgl w

G| ®

1009 DRAINAGE PIPE

. {1509 RAIN WATER PIPE
pi | DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY PIPE LOW ZONE

Fi [FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY PIPE LOW ZONE
D2 | DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY PIPE HIGH ZONE

F2 [FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY PIPE HIGH ZONE
DR | DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RISER PIPE TO OHH

SR [SOFT WATER SUPPLY RISER PIPE TO OHT. .
FT |FLOOR TRAP #
FD |FLOOR DRAIN

UT |URINAL TRAP &
COP|CLEAN OUT PLUG

C! |200x200mm CUT OUT

viGg|lwlev

NOTES:-
1) DIMENSIONS ARE NOTTO BE SCALED
2) ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM

3) ALL WALLS ARE 230 MM TH.UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.

4) ALL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS SHALL BE AS PER PROVISIONS OF N.B.C

5) THIS BUILDING SHALL BE FULLY SPRINKLERED AS/NBC.

6) FIRE SAFETY MEASURES AS/NBC INCLUDES: SMOKE DETECTOR-6MT/C/C
(WHEREVER REQUIRED) SPRINKLER 3MT C/C WHEREVER REQUIRED)

7)100%STANDBY GENERATING CAPACITY WILL BE PROVIED FOR THE ELECTRICAL
REQUIREMENT OF THE TOTAL SCHEME .THIS THEREFFORE INCLUDES STANDBY
GENERATION FOR ALL COMMON SERVIES, FIRE SERVIES,

8) THE BUILDING WILL BE AIR CONDITIONED AND MECHANICALLY VENTILATED

9) ALL SPACES(OFFICE,PARKING BASEMENT, SERVICESBASEMENT ETC.) WILL BE
ARTIFICIALLY LIGHT,NAY NATURAL LIGHT WHICH IS AVAILABLE AND NOT ESSENTIAL
TO THE FUNCTION OF THE BUILDING.

10) EXTENDED BASEMENT SLAB IS DESIGEND TO TAKE FIRE TENDER LOAD.

11) SUCH BOUNDARY WALL, RAILING OR THERCOMBINATION, HEDGES OR FENCES
ALONG WITH GATES AND POSTS SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED AS PER DESIGN
APPROVED BY DTCP HARYANA IN ADDITION TO THE GATE /GATES AN ADDITIONAL

WICKET GATE NOT ALLOWED IN THE FRONT BOUNDARU WALL .

12) RAIN WATER HARVESTING SYSTEM SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CENTRAL GROUND
WATER AUTHORTY NORM/ HARYANA GOVT. NOTIFICATION AS APPLICABLE.

13) THE USE OF SOLER WATER HEATING SYSTEM AS PER NORMS SPECIFIED BY HEARD
AND SHALL BE MADE OPERATIONAL IN EACH BUILDING BLOCK BEFFORE APPLYING
FOR IN OCCUPATION CERTIFICATE

14) THE BUILDING IS EARTHQUAKE RESISTANT AS NORMS SPECIFIED BY NBC.

15)THE WIDTH OF CORRIOR SHALL BE GOVERNED BY RULE 82 OF THE RUKES 1965.

16)THE APPLICANT SHALL USE ONLY COMPACT FLUORESCENT LAMPS FITTING FOR
INTERNAL LIGHTING.

17)ALL FIXTURE PROVIDED IN TOILETS ARE AS PER N.B.C.

18)COMMERCIAL AND IT USES ARE AS PER APPROVED ZONING PLAN.

19)GATE OF BOUNDARY WALL IS AS PER GOVT. STANDARD DESIGN

KEY PLAN
8 §

LOCATION PLAN

PROJECT:-

ZONING PLAN OF CYBER PARK COLONY
MEASURING 8.356 ACRES (LICENCE NO. 86 OF
2010 DATE 23.10.2010) IN SECTOR -62 GURGAON

FAR AREA (TOWER-C)
7TH FLOOR MANESAR URBAN COMPLEX BEING DEVELOPED
g FORMULA| LENGTH | BREADTH | BASE | HEIGHT AREA mﬂ%nmmm TOTAL AREA BY BAAKIR REAL ESTATES PVT.LTD. IN
oz~ (nMts) | (nMirs) | (nMtrs) | (nMtrs) | (nSqM) | (Nos) (in SqM) COLLABORATION WITH DLF NEW GURGAON
FLOOR LEVEL AREAOF RECTANGLE 19.500 7925 154538 1 154 538
v AREAOF TRIANGLE 39815| 3220 64102 i 64102 OFFICES DEVELOPERS PVT .LTD
| 7TH FLOOR +22325 MM 13 AREAOF TRIANGLE 5430] 3220 8742 1 8742
E M AREAOF TRIANGLE 43015  18.050 388,210 1 388.210
% AREAOF TRIANGLE 43015] 6065 130,443 1 130,443 B
76 AREAOF RECT ANGLE 24.930 42600 1062018 1 we2015| | DATE=
A7 AREAOF RECTANGLE 19.700 11.700 230,490 1 230490
m 8 AREAOF RECTANGLE T 20018 14.450 - 289.260 1 z8z60] |
g 79 AREAOF TRIANGLE 34080 20185 343952 1 33952 | SCALE = 1:200
, FARAREA (A) 2671.756) £
7
. I e B - = 7 {DEDUCATION AREA) TOWER-C z N ————
7 THFLOOR JOB NO.= e
2 DOOR WINDOW SCHEDULE SNO FORMULA| LENGTH | BREADTH | BASE | HEIGHT AREA NO.OF | TOTAL AREA \W@
; SNO. | DOOR | OPENING [OPENING | SILL LINTEL Gnire) | fpNes) | (nNis) | Gnite) | O SoM . L 0P fnagn V
TYPE WIDTH | HEIGHT S01 AREAOF RECTANGLE 3320 8.160 27,091 1 27091 | DRAWN BY = KASHMIR \
502 AREAOF RECTANGLE 0.780 6.660 5195 1 5195
1 D02 1200 2100 0 2100 503 AREAOF RECTANGLE 1500 1710 2565 4 10.260
505 AREAOF RECTANGLE 0,600 0.850 0510 1 051
3 D12 1100 900 1500 2400 506 AREAOF RECTANGLE 0,600 0.750 0.450 1 0.450 DESIGN DYNAMICS INDIA PVT. LTD.
4 DA 600 900 1500 2400 507 AREAOF RECTANGLE 1200 0610 0732 1 0732| |ARCHITECTS, INTERIOR DESIGNERS & PLANNERS
, _ __ ! - 508 AREAOF RECT ANGLE 0300 0600 0180 1 0180 {108, VIJAY VIHAR, SILOKARA ROAD, SECTOR-30, GURGAON
LIFT SCHEDULE 5 D14 1100 1500 900 2400 = HMNH M%HMH o Lo A : MM% TEL:;+919718004400, E-MAIL info@ddipl.in
.m_,..rm Em_l_l m_Nm 6 D15 700 1500 900 2400 811 AREAOF RECTANGLE 2.300 0610 1,403 1 1403 This ﬂ_—.mim:ﬂ is the Ootf—.mwjﬂ of the mﬂn—isﬂﬁ
SL.NO. TYPE REMARK 7 D16 800 2400 0 2400 s12 AREAOF RECTANGLE 0.300 0.600 0.180 1 0180| | & shall not be used, reproduced
/ WIDTH DEPTH 8 D17 1000 2400 0 2400 Mm Hmwwﬂ “%Hmm w_w% ww% wmw “ NUMMM or handedover to anyone without the prior
e 1 L1 2500 2600 DWW 1000 2400 0 2300 S15 AREAOF RECTANGLE 3550 3845 13650 1 3es0| | written permission of the architect. _
po— W : @ - _ _ 516 AREAOF RECT ANGLE 2550 0715 1823 i 1823
outoyt |8 ¥ @ 2. L2 2500 2600 10 DW3 4700 2400 0 2400 817 AREAOF RECTANGLE 0770 0515 0.397 [ 0.397
_ ST . , 518 AREAOF RECTANGLE 1770 0.700 1,239 1 1239
— L i L3 2500 2400 11 - 120 2400 i 2400 519 AREAOF RECTANGLE 1450 0.700 1015 1 1015 D
y) FD1 800 2100 300 2400 $20 AREAOF RECT ANGLE 0450 0.600 0.270 1 0270 i W
4, L4 2500 2400 7th. FLOOR AREA DIAGRAM < _ , - . 521 PREAOF RECTANGLE 1200 0600 0720 1 0720 .Mao,& Socrlay
TOWER-C 13 FD2 1200 2400 0 2400 52 AREAOF RECTANGLE 1370 0.600 0622 1 0822 i
7th. FLOOR PLAN 5. LS 2500 2400 GLAZING 7th. FLOOR DEDUCATION AREA 523 AREAOF RECTANGLE 0.300 0,600 0.180 1 0.180 ]
TOWER-C TOWER-C 524 AREAOF RECTANGLE 2300 0610 1403 1 1403 0 > -
= == B. L6 2500 2400 14 GZ01 7750 1900 800 2700 —_— 575 PREAOF RECT ANGLE 5650 2000 26,600 1 26,600 10 PA Al
P z e : 5% AREAOF RECT ANGLE 0.750 6.460 4845 1 4845
f. L7 2500 2400 E G202 151000 8o 2100 57 AREAOF RECT ANGLE 3020 5050 16251 1 15251
16 GZ03 7370 1900 800 2700 828 AREAOF RECT ANGLE 2620 1.200 3144 1 3.144| . :
8. L8 2500 2400 = = == = = — 5 AREAOF RECTANGLE 0600 2625 1575 1 1575 ARCHITECT'S SIG. (
304 it 2 27 530 AREAOF TRIANGLE 0385 0800 0.107 i 0.107 S I  ———
@. —l@ A @DO WOOO m_xm m_lm<>|_|om 18 GZ05 11200 1900 800 2700 531 AREAOF PARALLELOGRAM 0.700 1470 1029 1 1028 Checked and found OW*O—. Public Health /u
: $32 AREAOF PARALLELOGRAM 0500 2.150 1075 1 1075 i subject to Samcsnau ”
10. L10 2000 1700 FIRE ELEVATOR 19 GZ06 | 8900 1900 800 2700 8 AREADF TRANGLE 0T - 7 X %7157 w/...w&‘i
STAIRCASE SCHEDULE 21 GZ08 3300 1900 800 2700 5% AREAGF RECT ANGLE 8160 3250 26520 1 26520 e AN =
2 | Gzo | 2600 | 1900 800 2700 5 RORETAGE 107 i For Baakir Real Estates Pyt |44
SL.NO. TYPE |WIDTH| RISER | TREAD REMARK 7 aZ10 3600 0 —_ = AT 550 T e 3 e g
. e : —— 42 AREAOF RECT ANGLE 0610 2300 1403 1 1403 \% X.(c;ro\/ o
24 GZ11 3550 . 0 TILL FF S43 AREAOF RECT ANGLE 6.150 4000 24600 1 24600 .
L on e 1 & | ww e || o | e — . — o
2 ST2_| 1550 150 300 FIRE STAIRCASE 26 GZ13 4700 - 0 TILL FF S46 AREAOF RECTANGLE 0.200 85.000 17.000 1 17.000 This is 2 * PROVISIONAL APPROVED BUILGIN
v - 47 AREAOF RECTANGLE 0.200 1000 0.200 2 0.400 . = :
3. ST3 | 1550 150 300 FIRE STAIRCASE 27 G214 16200 | 1900 800 2700 48 AREAOF TRIANGLE - 0675 113 0383 1 0383 m“@ Nz E__Hmmw..u aaﬂuw_ﬂ_m?%
! . , . ¥ oDt fam e q ai
. LOUVERS o RERCF TRIGLE T T OWNER'S SIG. i
4. ST4 | 1550 150 300 FIRE STAIRCASE - — — — S50 AREAOF RECT ANGLE 2,000 6.200 12.400 1 12.400 —t¢
| % - 4000 1900 600 2700 S51 AREAOF RECTANGLE 5030 2.000 10.060 1 1000 | SHEET TITLE:- Archivact (HQ)
29 02 3050 1900 800 2700 852 AREAOF RECTANGLE 2600 2.000 5.200 1 5.200 Divectarate of iown and Country Plannna,
TOTAL DEDUCATION AREA (B) 5558 | bOOR WINDOW
TOTAL F.AR AREA (A-B) 2337.888
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T P et B LEGEND DESCRIPTION
| - ” __ , 1. {1500 SOIL & VENT PIPE B
NN S SR S | _ b TS S o T %|.I R / 0
_ =) e My, 2. [100¢ SOIL & VENT PIPE @
’ | [ | . %%&_ﬂo 45, oa\_\om.
aeanoneio f| | | | ; : o 3. [1009 WASTE & VENT PIPE 5
| 4. [100¢ ANTI SYPHONAGE VENT PIPE »
S1.1509 SOIL & VENT PIPE 2
- | _ W1.[150¢ WASTE & VENT PIPE »
| _ ] m 5. /500 WASTE PIPE _
& m s | 5.|32¢ WASTE PIPE FOR WASH BASIN —
” ! 1 7.|408 SOIL PIPE FOR URINAL TRAP
5 | 8 |100¢ DRAINAGE PIPE »
“hee g R. |150¢ RAIN WATER PIPE °
mm > p1 | DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY PIPE LOW ZONE 2
g m g F1 [FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY PIPE LOW ZONE )
i i D2 | DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY PIPE HIGH ZONE _ »
m F2 [FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY PIPE HIGH ZONE s
i : DR | DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY RISER PIPE TO OHH »
SR [SOFT WATER SUPPLY RISER PIPE TO OHT. »
FT |FLOOR TRAP &
FD |FLOOR DRAIN ®
\/ i T UT [URINAL TRAP =
mw ‘ V4 CoP|CLEAN OUT PLUG
1 ._ €1 [200x200mm CUT OUT
- e — | NOTES:-
= ! Y 4 1) DIMENSIONS ARE NOTTO BE SCALED
1 2) ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM
i 3) ALL WALLS ARE 230 MM TH.UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
4) ALL ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS SHALL BE AS PER PROVISIONS OF N.B.C
5) THIS BUILDING SHALL BE FULLY SPRINKLERED AS/NBC.
" A = 6) FIRE SAFETY MEASURES AS/NBC INCLUDES: SMOKE DETECTOR-6MT/C/C
(WHEREVER REQUIRED) SPRINKLER 3MT C/C WHEREVER REQUIRED)
g 7)100%STANDBY GENERATING CAPACITY WILL BE PROVIED FOR THE ELECTRICAL
8 REQUIREMENT OF THE TOTAL SCHEME .THIS THEREFFORE INCLUDES STANDBY
m GENERATION FOR ALL COMMON SERVIES, FIRE SERVIES,
) 8) THE BUILDING WILL BE AIR CONDITIONED AND MECHANICALLY VENTILATED
_ 9) ALL SPACES(OFFICE,PARKING BASEMENT, SERVICESBASEMENT ETC.) WILL BE
_ ARTIFICIALLY LIGHT ,NAY NATURAL LIGHT WHICH IS AVAILABLE AND NOT ESSENTIAL
- _ ’ | o TO THE FUNCTION OF THE BUILDING.
| 1B 10) EXTENDED BASEMENT SLAB IS DESIGEND TO TAKE FIRE TENDER LOAD.
m 1 11) SUCH BOUNDARY WALL, RAILING OR THERCOMBINATION, HEDGES OR FENCES
s m 4 M_‘__ & PLUMBING w v S ALONG WITH GATES AND POSTS SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED AS PER DESIGN
(S, T \ APPROVED BY DTCP HARYANA IN ADDITION TO THE GATE /GATES AN ADDITIONAL
1 i \ WICKET GATE NOT ALLOWED IN THE FRONT BOUNDARU WALL .
_ A\ 12) RAIN WATER HARVESTING SYSTEM SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CENTRAL GROUND
- \ WATER AUTHORTY NORM/ HARYANA GOVT. NOTIFICATION AS APPLICABLE.
- | 4 . & \ 13) THE USE OF SOLER WATER HEATING SYSTEM AS PER NORMS SPECIFIED BY HEARD
Vo @ e \ AND SHALL BE MADE OPERATIONAL IN EACH BUILDING BLOCK BEFFORE APPLYING
. $ \ FOR IN OCCUPATION CERTIFICATE
s 14) THE BUILDING IS EARTHQUAKE RESISTANT AS NORMS SPECIFIED BY NBC.
\ 15)THE WIDTH OF CORRIOR SHALL BE GOVERNED BY RULE 82 OF THE RUKES 1965.
16)THE APPLICANT SHALL USE ONLY COMPACT FLUORESCENT LAMPS FITTING FOR
INTERNAL LIGHTING.
/ 17)ALL FIXTURE PROVIDED IN TOILETS ARE AS PER N.B.C.
s 18)COMMERCIAL AND IT USES ARE AS PER APPROVED ZONING PLAN.
¥ _ 19)GATE OF BOUNDARY WALL IS AS PER GOVT. STANDARD DESIGN
! e ——— - e .
(/. —- _ KEY PLAN
) \
\\\/ -] |\ ' O
\
| AP \
\
“ Ly oFFice i 2
g 21) & LVLi28125 \ . g,
g | \
_ \ LOCATION PLAN
\ FAR AREA (TOWER-C)
@ \ 8TH FLOOR
- AN . T T .
% _ / SNO FORMULA LENGTH | BREADTH | BASE | HEIGHT AREA LM._MM s | TOTAL AREA PROJECT:
ARCHITECTURAL \ (inMtrs) | (nMtrs) | (nMts) | (nMts) | (in SqM) (Nos) (in SqM) ZONING PLAN OF CYBER PARK COLONY
= FACADE FEATURI
! \ Al AREAOF RECTANGLE 19500 7925 154538 1 154538
g | e , - d S0 e VR s T e MEASURING 8.356 ACRES (LICENCE NO. 86 OF
| @. \ P s AREAOF TRIANGLE 54%] 3220 8742 A s72| | 2010 DATE 23.10.2010 ) IN SECTOR -62 GURGAON
| SR _
DI _ \ / P AREAOF TRIANGLE 43015| 18050 388210 1 388210
|y y = Ao TRAIGE g wml w1 % | MANESAR URBAN COMPLEX BEING DEVELOPED
g * | () 6 AREAOF RECTANGLE 24930 42600 1062018 1 1062018 BY BAAKIR REAL ESTATES PVT.LTD. IN
2 ”_FHMW _. i \ A7 AREAOF RECTANGLE 19700 11.700 230490 4 230490 COLLABORATION WITH DLF NEW GURGAON
/ 2 - 8 AREAOF RECTANGLE 20018 14,450 289,260 1 289.260
. s \
i v ., 8 e \ FLOOR LEVEL /9 AREAOF TRIANGLE 34080  20.185 352 1 343952 OFFICES DEVELOPERS PVT .LTD
s \ B FAR AREA (A) 2671.756
e 8TH FLOOR +26125 MM
< (DEDUCATION AREA) TOWER-C
11TH FLOOR +38575 MM 8 THFLOOR DATE =
NO. OF
_ § SNO FORMULA LENGTH | BREADTH | BASE | HEIGHT AREA | - oes | TOTALAREA
(in Mtrs ) {in Mtrs) (In Mtrs) | (in Mtrs) {in SqM) {Nos) (inSqM) | SCALE = 1:200
801 AREAQF RECTANGLE 3320 8.160 27.091 1 27.001
= — = 802 _ AREAOFRECTANGLE[ 0780 6.660 A : _ 5495| 1 5195} =
503 AREAOF RECTANGLE 1500 1710 2565 4 10.260 SOBNO
S04 AREAOF RECTANGLE 0610 0.900 0549 1 0549 =
DOOR WINDOW SCHEDULE 805 AREAOF RECTANGLE 0600 0.850 0510 1 0510
S.NO. DOOR | OPENING | OPENING | SILL LINTEL $06 AREAOF RECTANGLE 0,600 0.750 0450 1 0.450 DRAWN BY = KASHMIR
TYPE WIDTH | HEIGHT 807 AREAOF RECTANGLE 1.200 0610 0.732 1 0.732
o S08 AREAOF RECTANGLE 0.300 0600 0.180 1 0.180)
8 1 D02 1200 2100 0 2100 508 AREAOF RECTANGLE 4,000 6.650 26,600 2 53.200 ARCHITECTS :
2 D04 1200 2400 0 2400 :
810 AREAOF RECTANGLE 2400 2500 6,000 6 36.000 DESIGN DYNAMICS INDIA PVT. LTD.
3 D12 1100 900 1500 2400 st AREAOF RECTANGLE 2300 0610 1403 1 1403
512 PREAOF RECTANGLE 0.300 0,600 0.180 7 0.180 ARCHITECTS, INTERIOR DESIGNERS & PLANNERS
- ULE 1 RiE o0 00 1500} 2400 = < BATEIIET L A S : 70 108, VIJAY VIHAR, SILOKARA ROAD, SECTOR-30, GURGAON :
ouroyt | ¥ LIFT SCHED | 5 D14 1100 1500 900 2400 - oI e e : o |TEL:+919718004400, E-MAIL info@ddipl.in
| WELL SIZE 6 D15 700 1500 900 2400 §16 AREAOF RECTANGLE 2550 0.715 1823 1 1823 This drawing is the copyright of the architect
— - : _ SLNO TYPE REMARK ( 8th. & 11th. )TYPICAL REFUGE FLOOR AREA DIAGRAM = — 400 5 i ( 8th. & 11th. )TYPICAL REFUGE FLOOR DEDUCATION AREA s17 AREAOF RECTANGLE 0770 0515 0397 1 0397 & shall not be used, reproduced
7 S TOWER-C 7 : TOWER-C 518 AREAOF RECTANGLE 1770 0.700 1239 1 1239 i .
__" WIDTH DEPTH —— : D77 1000 2400 5 2400 N AN e PREAOF RECTANGLE 1450 0700 1015 1 1015 o.._.“Ma:nmngw.. to m:«ﬂﬂm é_ﬁﬂﬂcw »w_..m prior
TYPICAL REFUGE FLOOR PLAN(8th. & 11th 1. L1 2500 2600 : : s20 AREAOF RECTANGLE 0.450 0600 0.270 1 0.270 wi n permission of the arcnitec
) J) 9 DW2 1000 2400 0 2400 521 AREAOF RECTANGLE 1.200 0600 0.720 1 0720
TOWER-C 2. L2 2500 2600 - OW3 2700 2200 5 2200 S22 AREAOF RECTANGLE 1370 0,600 0822 1 0822 Tiia 18 & * PROVISIONAL APPROVED BULDING P «
23 AREAOF RECTANGLE 0.300 0,600 0.180 1 0.180 only for purpose of inviting
3. L3 2500 2400 11 DS1 1200 2400 0 2400 s24 AREAOF RECTANGLE 2.300 0610 1.408 1 1403 objection from the general public
- : 825 AREAOF RECTANGLE 6650 4000 26,600 1 26,600
4, L4 2500 2400 12 ol o o = 2400 525 AREAOF RECTANGLE 0750 6.460 4845 1 4845 \§
13 FD2 1200 2400 0 2400 827 AREAOF RECTANGLE 3020 5080 15.251 1 15.251 i
<A L5 2500 2400 e 828 AREAQF RECTANGLE 7620 1.200 3144 1 3144 Divectorate of Town and Country Flannme,
REFUGE FLOOR CALCULATION = GLAZING 829 AREAQF RECTANGLE 0.600 2625 1575 1 1575 gnfii;
Y S o O I I I N T S
FAR AREA OF 8TH FLOOR = 2163.382 SQ.M : = - - _
AR AREA OF STH.FLOOR = 2337.688 5. M 7. L7 2500 2400 15 GZ02 16175 | 1900 800 2700 % AREAOF PARALLELOGRAW 0500 2150 1075 0 1075
' : 533 AREAOF TRIANGLE 0380] 0735 0.140 1 0.140 :
MMMDMM nwbmn mm.ﬁ%b.ﬂﬂﬂﬁ» X 0.3 8. L8 2500 2400 16 Gz0s | 7370 1900 600 2100 [T AREAOF TRIANGLE 1310] 2215 1251 1 1451 \V\ ‘
10(0CCUPANGY ) 0. | L9 1900 3000 | FIRE ELEVATOR o j o em o e o) - 2 = o R s == _
=4501.27 X 0.3=1355aM 18 GZ05 | 11200 | 1900 800 2700 5% AREAOF RECTANGLE 5580 075 4770 1 i = Chatk PR ,
: ] : : Checked
RE 10 10. L10 2000 1700 FIRE ELEVATOR 19 G206 8900 1900 800 2700 840 AREAOF RECTANGLE 1100 0.750 0825 1 0825 - m._zn_ _ac.namwﬁmr%mmﬂﬂ”nﬁ __
) FUGE AREA REQUIRED = 135.5Q.M = 541 AREAOF RECTANGLE 0,600 0.300 0.180 1 0.180 §.igftor 5. mmEQ...........oe...nivi ;
20 GZ07 12090 1900 800 2700 542 AREAQF RECTANGLE 0610 2.300 1403 1 1403 : Y LN
STAIRCASE SCHEDULE ” =0 s o > e 543 AREAOF RECTANGLE 6.150 2,000 24.600 1 24,600 G e )
(o - i 544 AREAOF RECTANGLE 0.200 3550 0710 3 2130 S - e . aﬁl\
REFUGE AREA (8TH. & 11TH. FLOOR) TYPE |WI 22 GZ09 22690 1900 800 2700 845 AREAOF RECTANGLE 0.200 10,535 2407 1 2107 For w.m_* al Estates Pvi. Ltd.
SL.NO. DTH|RISER | TREAD REMARK - _ S AREAOF RECT ANGLE 0200] 85000 17,600 i 17,000
AREA = 7.450 X 20.460 = 152.427 SQM. 23 GZ10 1000 _ 0 TILL FF S47 AREAOF RECTANGLE 0.200 1.000 0.200 2 0.400 g\g g\\~ M\, B
=3.600 X 2,230 = 8.028 SQM. i 24 GZ11 3550 0 TILL FF 548 AMREAOF TRIANGLE 0875 1135 0.383 1 0.383 : _
=2.300 X 0.370 = 0.851 SQM. 1. ST1 1550 150 300 - 549 AREAOF TRIANGLE 0405 0680 0138 1 0.138 Authorized Signatory
25 GZ12 10260 _ 0 TILL FF 850 AREAOF RECTANGLE 2000 6.200 12.400 1 12.400
TOTAL REFUGE AREA 2. ST2 | 1550 | 150 300 FIRE STAIRCASE = TR T = RO FETRGE — 5 L : e
=152.427 + 8.028 + 0.851= 161.306 SQM. - [ s AREAOF RECTANGLE 2000 5.700 11.400 1 11.400
=161.306 X 2= 322.612 SQM. 3. ST3 1550 150 300 FIRE STAIRCASE 27 GZ14 16200 1900 800 2700 S53 AREAOF RECTANGLE 0.900 2.000 1.800 1 1.800 :
4 | sT4 [1550 | 150 | 300 | FIRESTAIRCASE LoUVERS L [ . gl OWHER'D'SI9.
28 L-01 4000 1900 800 2700 856 AREAOF RECTANGLE 1.700 2000 3.400 1 3.400 m_-_mm.—.. .—-—.—-—lmol
v 0 : T W S57 AREAOF RECTANGLE 3600 2230 8028 1 8028 -
29 -02 )5 1900 0 27 558 AREAOF RECTANGLE 0.370 2.300 0.851 1 0.851
: TS TALOEUEATON AT s 8th. & 11th. TYPICAL REFUGE FLOOR PLAN,
AREA DIAGRAM & DOOR WINDOW
TOTAL F.A.R AREA (A-B) 2163.382




